@ 704 S Mahlow » GroBbeeren » S Teltow Stadt
24.07. - 07.09.2025 Vollsperrung Diedersdorf @ 704

VTF

@ 704 Mo-Fr Ferientage

Fahrtnummer 1 3 5 7 9 11 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33 35 37 39 41 43 45 47 49 51 53 55
& von Berlin an 4.32 5.32 6.32 7.32 9.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32

S Mahlow ab 44 54 64l 141 X 14 12410 1341 1441 1541 1641 17.41
Mahlow, Fliederweg 442 542 642 742 942 Co1.42 0 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 17.42
Diedersdorf, Friedhof Ersatzhaltestelle 452 5.52 6.52 752 . 9.52 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 . 1752
Diedersdorf (TF), Ausbau 453 553 653 753 953 ~ 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753
GroBbeeren, Denkmal 444 456 544 556 656 _  7.56 8.44 9.44 9.56 10.44 11.44 11.56 12.44 12.56 13.44 13.56 14.44 14.56 15.44 15.56 16.44 16.56 17.44 17.56 18.44
- Schule 4.45 457 545 557 657 _  7.57 845 9.45 9.57 10.45 11.45 11.57 12.45 12.57 13.45 13.57 14.45 14.57 15.45 15.57 16.45 16.57 17.45 17.57 18.45
GroBbeeren, Kleinbeerener Str. | 458 | 558 658 758 | | 958 | | 1158 | 1258 | 1358 | 1458 | 1558 | 1658 | 17.58 |
Kleinbeeren, Friedhof | 500 | 600 700 800 | | 1000 | | 12,00 | 1300 | 1400 | 1500 | 16.00 | 17.00 | 18.00 |
- Dorfstr. | 502 | 602 702 802 | | 1002 | | 1202 | 1302 | 1402 | 1502 | 16.02 | 17.02 | 18.02 |
Kleinbeeren, Friedhof | 504 | 604 704 804 | | 1004 | | 1204 | 1304 | 1404 | 1504 | 1604 | 17.04 | 18.04 |
GroBbeeren, Lindenstr. 446 | 546 | _ | _ | 846 946 | 10461146 | 1246 | 1346 | 1446 | 1546 | 1646 | 17.46 | 18.46
- Feldstr. 4.47 506 547 606 _ 7.06 _ 806 847 9.47 10.06 10.47 11.47 12.06 12.47 13.06 13.47 14.06 14.47 15.06 15.47 16.06 16.47 17.06 17.47 18.06 18.47
- GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 1 an 449 508 548 6.08 7.08 8.08 8.49 9.49 10.08 10.49 11.49 12.08 12.49 13.08 13.49 14.08 14.49 15.08 15.49 16.08 16.49 17.08 17.49 18.08 18.49
- GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 1 ab 452 5.12 552 6.12 6.52 7.12 7.52 8.12 8.52 9.5210.12 10.52 11.52 12.12 12.52 13.12 13.52 14.12 14.52 15.12 15.52 16.12 16.52 17.12 17.52 18.12 18.52
GroBbeeren, Zum Kiesberg 453 5.13 553 6.13 6.53 7.13 7.53 8.13 8.53 9.5310.13 10.53 11.53 12.13 12.53 13.13 13.53 14.13 14.53 15.13 15.53 16.13 16.53 17.13 17.53 18.13 18.53
Birkenhain (Heinersdorf) 457 517 557 6.17 6.57 7.17 7.57 8.17 857 9.5710.17 10.57 11.57 12.17 12.57 13.17 13.57 14.17 14.57 15.17 15.57 16.17 16.57 17.17 17.57 18.17 18.57
Teltow Bhf an_ 459 519 559 6.19 6.59 7.19 7.59 8.19 8.59 9.59 10.19 10.59 11.59 12.19 12.59 13.19 13.59 14.19 14.59 15.19 15.59 16.19 16.59 17.19 17.59 18.19 18.59
RE nach Berlin ab___ 5.08 6.12 7.10 8.14 9.08 10.08 11.07 12.13 13.07 14.13 15.07 16.13 17.10 18.13 19.10
Teltow Bhf ab 459 5.19 559 6.19 6.59 7.19 7.59 8.19 8.59 9.59 10.19 10.59 11.59 12.19 12.59 13.19 13.59 14.19 14.59 15.19 15.59 16.19 16.59 17.19 17.59 18.19 18.59
- Mozartstr. 501 521 6.01 621 7.01 7.21 8.01 821 9.0110.01 10.21 11.01 12.01 12.21 13.01 13.21 14.01 14.21 15.01 15.21 16.01 16.21 17.01 17.21 18.01 18.21 19.01
- Blumenstr. 5.02 522 6.02 6.22 7.02 7.22 8.02 8.22 9.0210.02 10.22 11.02 12.02 12.22 13.02 13.22 14.02 14.22 15.02 15.22 16.02 16.22 17.02 17.22 18.02 18.22 19.02
- Gustl-Sandtner-Str. 5.03 5.23 6.03 6.23 7.03 7.23 8.03 8.23 9.0310.03 10.23 11.03 12.03 12.23 13.03 13.23 14.03 14.23 15.03 15.23 16.03 16.23 17.03 17.23 18.03 18.23 19.03

S Teltow Stadt an 504 524 6.04 6.24 7.04 7.24 8.04 8.24 9.04 10.04 10.24 11.04 12.04 12.24 13.04 13.24 14.04 14.24 15.04 15.24 16.04 16.24 17.04 17.24 18.04 18.24 19.04



@ 704 Mo-Fr Ferientage Samstag,Sonntag

Fahrtnummer 57 59 61 63 65 441 443 445 449 451 453 454 455 457 459 461
&3 von Berlin an__ 18.32 6.12 8.1210.12 12.12 14.12 16.12 18.12
S Mahlow ab  18.41 6.24 8.2410.24 12.24 14.24 16.24 18.24

Mahlow, Fliederweg 18.42 6.25 8.25 10.25 12.25 14.25 16.25 18.25
Diedersdorf, Friedhof Ersatzhaltestelle 18.52 6.32 8.3210.32 12.32 14.32 16.32 18.32

Diedersdorf (TF), Ausbau 18.53 _ _ _ . 6.33 8.3310.3312.3314.3316.3318.33 , ,
GroBbeeren, Denkmal 18.56 19.44 20.44 21.44 22.26 4.41 6.37 8.37 10.37 12.37 14.37 16.37 18.37 19.41 21.41 22.41
- Schule 18.57 19.45 20.45 21.45 22.27 4.42 6.38 8.38 10.38 12.38 14.38 16.38 18.38 19.42 21.42 22.42
GroBbeeren, Kleinbeerener Str. 18.58 | | | | |  6.39 8.3910.3912.3914.3916.39 18.39 | | |
Kleinbeeren, Friedhof 19.00 | | | | | 6.41 8.4110.4112.41 14.41 16.41 18.41 | | |
- Dorfstr. 19.02 | | | | | 6.43 8.4310.4312.4314.4316.4318.43 | | |
Kleinbeeren, Friedhof 19.04 | | | | |  6.44 8.4410.4412.4414.4416.4418.44 | | |
GroBbeeren, Lindenstr. | 19.46 20.46 21.46 22.28 4.43 | | | | | | | 19.43 21.43 22.43
- Feldstr. 19.06 19.47 20.47 21.47 22.29 4.44 6.47 8.47 10.47 12.47 14.47 16.47 18.47 19.44 21.44 22.44
- GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 1 an__ 19.08 19.49 20.49 21.49 22.31 4.46 6.49 8.49 10.49 12.49 14.49 16.49 18.49 19.46 21.46 22.44
- GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 1 ab  19.1219.52 20.52 21.52 22.34 4.47 6.52 8.52 10.52 12.52 14.52 16.52 18.52 19.47 21.47 22.47
GroBbeeren, Zum Kiesberg 19.13 19.53 20.53 21.53 22.35 4.48 6.53 8.53 10.53 12.53 14.53 16.53 18.53 19.48 21.48 22.48
Birkenhain (Heinersdorf) 19.17 19.57 20.57 21.57 22.39 4.51 6.56 8.56 10.56 12.56 14.56 16.56 18.56 19.51 21.51 22.51
Teltow Bhf an__ 19.19 19.59 20.59 21.59 22.41 4.53 6.58 8.58 10.58 12.58 14.58 16.58 18.58 19.53 21.53 22.53
8 RE nach Berlin ab 20.13 21.07 22.12 5.08 7.10 9.08 11.07 13.07 15.07 17.10 19.10 20.13 22.12
Teltow Bhf ab  19.1919.59 20.59 21.59 22.41 4.53 6.58 8.58 10.58 12.58 14.58 16.58 18.58 19.53 21.53 22.53
- Mozartstr. 19.21 20.01 21.01 22.01 22.43 4.55 7.00 9.00 11.00 13.00 15.00 17.00 19.00 19.55 21.55 22.55
- Blumenstr. 19.22 20.02 21.02 22.02 22.44 4.56 7.01 9.01 11.01 13.01 15.01 17.01 19.01 19.56 21.56 22.56
- Gustl-Sandtner-Str. 19.23 20.03 21.03 22.03 22.45 4.57 7.02 9.02 11.02 13.02 15.02 17.02 19.02 19.57 21.57 22.57
S Teltow Stadt an  19.24 20.04 21.04 22.04 22.46 4.58 7.03 9.03 11.03 13.03 15.03 17.03 19.03 19.58 21.58 22.58



@ 704 S Teltow Stadt » GroBbeeren » S Mahlow
24.07. - 07.09.2025 Volisperrung Diedersdorf @ 704

VTF

@ 704 Mo-Fr Ferientage

Fahrtnummer 2 4 6 & 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56
S Teltow Stadt ab 458 518 558 6.18 6.58 7.18 7.58 858 9.18 9.58 10.58 11.18 11.58 12.18 12.58 13.18 13.58 14.18 14.58 15.18 15.58 16.18 16.58 17.18 17.58 18.18 18.58
- Gustl-Sandtner-Str. 459 519 559 619 659 7.19 7.59 859 9.19 9.5910.5911.19 11.59 12.19 12,59 13.19 13.50 14.19 14.59 15.19 15.59 16.19 16.59 17.19 17.59 18.19 18.59
- Blumenstr. 459 519 559 619 659 7.19 7.59 859 9.19 9.5910.5911.19 11.59 12.19 12.59 13.19 13.59 14.19 14.59 15.19 15.59 16.19 16.59 17.19 17.59 18.19 18.59
- Mozartstr. 500 520 6.00 6.20 7.00 7.20 8.00 9.00 9.2010.00 11.00 11.20 12.00 12.20 13.00 13.20 14.00 14.20 15.00 15.20 16.00 16.20 17.00 17.20 18.00 18.20 19.00
Teltow Bhf an 5.02 5.22 6.02 6.22 7.02 7.22 8.02 9.02 9.22 10.02 11.02 11.22 12.02 12.22 13.02 13.22 14.02 14.22 15.02 15.22 16.02 16.22 17.02 17.22 18.02 18.22 19.02
©B) RE von Berlin an 5.53 6.50 7.53 8.50 9.53 10.50 11.53 12.50 13.53 14.50 15.53 16.50 17.53 18.50
Teltow Bhf ab 5.02 5.22 6.02 6.22 7.02 7.22 8.02 9.02 9.22 10.02 11.02 11.22 12.02 12.22 13.02 13.22 14.02 14.22 15.02 15.22 16.02 16.22 17.02 17.22 18.02 18.22 19.02
Birkenhain (Heinersdorf) 5.04 524 6.04 6.24 7.04 7.24 8.04 9.04 9.2410.04 11.04 11.24 12.04 12.24 13.04 13.24 14.04 14.24 15.04 15.24 16.04 16.24 17.04 17.24 18.04 18.24 19.04
GroBbeeren, Zum Kiesberg 508 527 6.08 6.27 7.08 7.27 8.08 9.08 9.2710.08 11.08 11.27 12.08 12.27 13.08 13.27 14.08 14.27 15.08 15.27 16.08 16.27 17.08 17.27 18.08 18.27 19.08

- GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 2 an 5.09 5.28 6.09 6.28 7.09 7.28 8.09 9.09 9.29 10.09 11.09 11.28 12.09 12.28 13.09 13.28 14.09 14.28 15.09 15.28 16.09 16.28 17.09 17.28 18.09 18.28 19.09
- GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 2 ab 512 532 6.12 6.32 7.12 7.32 8.12 9.12 9.3210.12 11.12 11.32 12.12 12.32 13.12 13.32 14.12 14.32 15.12 15.32 16.12 16.32 17.12 17.32 18.12 18.32 19.12

- Feldstr. 514 534 6.14 6.34 7.14 7.34 8.14 9.14 9.3410.1411.1411.34 12.14 12.34 13.14 13.34 14.14 14.34 15.14 15.34 16.14 16.34 17.14 17.34 18.14 18.34 19.14
GroBbeeren, Kleinbeerener Str. | 535 | 635 | 735 | | 935 | | 1135 | 1235 | 1335 | 1435 | 1535 | 1635 | 1735 | 1835 |
Kleinbeeren, Friedhof | 537 | 637 | 737 | | 937 | | 1137 | 1237 | 1337 | 1437 | 1537 | 1637 | 1737 | 1837 |
- Dorfstr. | 539 | 639 | 739 | | 939 | | 1139 | 1239 | 1339 | 1439 | 1539 | 1639 | 1739 | 1839 |
Kleinbeeren, Friedhof | 540 | 640 | 740 | | 940 | | 1140 | 1240 | 1340 | 1440 | 1540 | 1640 | 17.40 | 1840 |
GroBbeeren, Lindenstr. 515 5.42 6.15 6.42 7.15 7.42 8.15 9.15 9.42 10.15 11.15 11.42 12.15 12.42 13.15 13.42 14.15 14.42 15.15 15.42 16.15 16.42 17.15 17.42 18.15 18.42 19.15
- Schule 516 5.43 6.16 6.43 7.16 7.43 8.16 9.16 9.43 10.16 11.16 11.43 12.16 12.43 13.16 13.43 14.16 14.43 15.16 15.43 16.16 16.43 17.16 17.43 18.16 18.43 19.16
GroBbeeren, Denkmal 517 5.44 6.17 6.44 7.7 7.44 817 9.17 9.4410.17 11.17 11.44 12.17 12.44 13.17 13.44 14.17 14.44 15.17 15.44 16.17 16.44 17.17 17.44 18.17 18.44 19.17
Diedersdorf (TF), Ausbau . 548 648 748 948 _ 1148 1248 . 13.48 1448 1548 1648  17.48  18.48
Diedersdorf, Friedhof Ersatzhaltestelle . 548 648 748 . 948 _11.48 1248 13.48 1448 1548 1648  17.48 1848
Mahlow, Fliederweg . 556 656 756 . 956 1156 1256 1356 _ 1456 _ 1556 1656 1756 1856

S Mahlow an 5.57 6.57 7.57 9.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57

€ nach Berlin ab . 603 _ 703 _ 803 1003 _ 1203 _ 13.03 _ 1403 _ 1503 _ 1603 _ 17.03 _ 1803 _ 19.03



@ 704

Mo-Fr Ferientage

Samstag,Sonntag

Fahrtnummer 58 60 62 64 442 444 448 452 456 460 464 468 472 476 478
S Teltow Stadt ab  19.58 20.58 21.58 22.58 5.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 12.00 14.00 16.00 18.00 20.00 22.00 23.00
- Gustl-Sandtner-Str. 19.59 20.59 21.59 22.59 5.01 6.01 8.0110.01 12.01 14.01 16.01 18.01 20.01 22.01 23.01
- Blumenstr. 19.59 20.59 21.59 22.59 5.01 6.01 8.01 10.01 12.01 14.01 16.01 18.01 20.02 22.02 23.02
- Mozartstr. 20.00 21.00 22.00 23.00 5.02 6.02 8.02 10.02 12.02 14.02 16.02 18.02 20.03 22.03 23.03
Teltow Bhf an__20.02 21.02 22.02 23.02 5.04 6.04 8.04 10.04 12.04 14.04 16.04 18.04 20.04 22.04 23.04
8 RE von Berlin an__ 19.52 20.50 21.53 22.50 553 7.53 9.53 11.53 13.53 15.53 17.53 19.52 21.53 22.50
Teltow Bhf ab  20.02 21.02 22.02 23.02 5.04 6.04 8.04 10.04 12.04 14.04 16.04 18.04 20.04 22.04 23.04
Birkenhain (Heinersdorf) 20.04 21.04 22.04 23.04 5.06 6.06 8.06 10.06 12.06 14.06 16.06 18.06 20.06 22.06 23.06
GroBbeeren, Zum Kiesberg 20.08 21.08 22.08 23.08 5.09 6.09 8.09 10.09 12.09 14.09 16.09 18.09 20.09 22.09 23.09
- GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 2 an__ 20.09 21.09 22.09 23.09 510 6.10 8.10 10.10 12.10 14.10 16.10 18.10 20.10 22.10 23.10
- GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 2 ab  20.12 21.12 22.12 23.12 512 6.12 8.1210.12 12.12 14.12 16.12 18.12 20.12 22.12 23.12
- Feldstr. 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.14 514 6.14 8.1410.14 12.14 14.14 16.14 18.14 20.14 22.14 23.14
GroBbeeren, Kleinbeerener Str. | | | | | 6.5 8.1510.1512.15 14.15 16.1518.15 | | |
Kleinbeeren, Friedhof | | | | | 617 8.1710.1712.17 1417 16.17 18.17 | | |
- Dorfstr. | | | | |  6.19 8.1910.1912.1914.1916.1918.19 | | |
Kleinbeeren, Friedhof | | | | | 6.20 8.2010.20 12.20 14.20 16.20 18.20 | | |
GroBbeeren, Lindenstr. 20.15 21.15 22.15 23.15 5.5 6.22 8.22 10.22 12.22 14.22 16.22 18.22 20.15 22.15 23.15
- Schule 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.16 5.16 6.23 8.23 10.23 12.23 14.23 16.23 18.23 20.16 22.16 23.16
GroBbeeren, Denkmal 20.17 21.17 22.17 23.17 517 6.24 8.2410.24 12.24 14.24 16.24 18.24 20.17 22.17 23.17
Diedersdorf (TF), Ausbau 6.28 8.28 10.28 12.28 14.28 16.28 18.28
Diedersdorf, Friedhof Ersatzhaltestelle 6.28 8.28 10.28 12.28 14.28 16.28 18.28
Mahlow, Fliederweg 6.36 8.36 10.36 12.36 14.36 16.36 18.36
S Mahlow an 6.37 8.37 10.37 12.37 14.37 16.37 18.37
&3 nach Berlin ab 6.43 8.4310.43 12.43 14.43 16.43 18.43



